November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM260(WTL01) Level Transmitter
Features
■ Diffused silicon piezoresistive
pressure sensor
■ Immersion probe measurement,
easy to install
■ For level measurement

November 2025 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM260 - 10kG B1 J1 L1 PE - D
Example: PCM260-10kGB1J1L1
Refer to product model PCM260, pressure range 10kPa, gauge pressure, output signal 4~20mA,
electrical connection: 2088 housing, cable length 1m.
Note: The default wire material is polyurethane.
Optional accessories
1 The part of the cable exceeding the standard cable length
2 PCM260 anti-blocking protective cover (with filter)
3 Protective cap vent baffle
4 The anti-interference board can be chosen for the product with 2088 housing.
Product model
PCM260
Pressure range selection
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on page 4)
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
Others
Cable length
(refer to “Cable length
selection” on page 4)
Electrical connection
J1: 2088 housing
J2: 2088 housing with display
J3: Cable outlet
Others
Circuit selection
D: digital circuit board
No code: analogue circuit
Others
Wires material
PE: Polyethylene
No code: Polyurethane
Others